®
TYPE
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.  DESCRIPTION                                           STANDARD FINISH                                  EST. SHIP.  WEIGHT
SL-44-BLT 4" x 8 " Brick Paver Light Black texture 2.0 lbs
SL-44-66-BLT 6" x 6 " Brick Paver Light Black texture 2.0 lbs
SL-44-69-BLT 6" x 9 " Brick Paver Light Black texture 2.0 lbs
SL-44-BRS 4" x 8 " Brick Paver Light Unfinished brass 2.0 lbs
SL-44-66-BRS 6" x 6 " Brick Paver Light Unfinished brass 2.0 lbs
SL-44-69-BRS 6" x 9 " Brick Paver Light Unfinished brass 2.0 lbs
SL-44-COP 4" x 8 " Brick Paver Light Unfinished copper 2.0 lbs
SL-44-66-COP 6" x 6 " Brick Paver Light Unfinished copper 2.0 lbs
SL-44-69-COP 6" x 9 " Brick Paver Light Unfinished copper 2.0 lbs
SL-44-SS 4" x 8 " Brick Paver Light stainless steel 2.0 lbs
SL-44-66-SS 6" x 6 " Brick Paver Light stainless steel 2.0 lbs
SL-44-69-SS 6" x 9 " Brick Paver Light stainless steel 2.0 lbs
SPECIFICATIONS:
FACE PLATE:  SL-44: Heavy duty .063 stamped aluminum. Powder coated black texture
SL-44-BRS: Heavy duty .040 stamped brass. Unfinished brass
BACK BOX HOUSING:   Heavy duty .090 stamped aluminum. Powder coated high reflectance white